A 18]
08:30-09:10

09:10-09:50

09:50-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:20

11:20-12:00

X EE
R
PESHBOMERRESE

Construction of Chinese pharmacopoeia package material

=

&

system

T—hRGEEXMAFHFEZZN

The next edition of pharmacopoeia deals with major
changes in inhaled preparations
1CESIHIAY BT S MR 5T

Study on the monitoring of visible foreign body in injection
(7N

ERREE IR SR ER TSR R 5

Study on infusion quality tracking and standard
implementation evaluation system
SR TIFI R ERIFR

Development and function of standardization work of

association

BEHA
TE ExRDHZERZ

Chinese pharmacopoeia commission

SKIERE  RER MR mAENT bk

Zhang Qiming National institutes for food and drug control

R AR RIQISFT
Yu Li  Beijing institute for drug control

e B (PE) REBRAE

Wang Biao VP Government Affairs & Pharma Policy
Baxter (China) Investment Co., Ltd

Z5h  PEEARENE

Cai Hong  China Pharmaceutical Packaging Association



