会议日程

时间	报告题目	演讲人
08:30-09:10	中国药典药包材体系建设设想	待定 国家药典委员会
	Construction of Chinese pharmacopoeia package material	Chinese pharmacopoeia commission
	system	
09:10-09:50	下一版药典有关吸入制剂的主要变化	张启明 中国食品药品检定研究院
	The next edition of pharmacopoeia deals with major	Zhang Qiming National institutes for food and drug control
	changes in inhaled preparations	
09:50-10:30	论注射剂的可见异物监控研究	余立 北京市药品检验所
	Study on the monitoring of visible foreign body in injection	Yu Li Beijing institute for drug control
10:30-10:40	休息	
10:40-11:20	输液质量追踪与标准执行评估体系的研究	王飚 百特 (中国) 投资有限公司
	Study on infusion quality tracking and standard	Wang Biao VP Government Affairs & Pharma Policy
	implementation evaluation system	Baxter (China) Investment Co., Ltd
11:20-12:00	协会标准化工作的发展及作用	蔡弘 中国医药包装协会
	Development and function of standardization work of	Cai Hong China Pharmaceutical Packaging Association
	association	